i

N ’9 T 19993/
CBETCO BETCO TX HD 197 /17" LA 79992/

J v

85119 \ i

\ 85140

5?5335 /85054\

)
| ©--85358
N
85074
85084
04933 —
| gequT
04942
]gsuqb
01640 6/"&\ @
85048
\\3,
85047 — p—
85049—o o B /—

oo e @\ B4005 /—-85383
04906
ﬂ%3|
85050

85062
\\\ 19” 85443

JUN 99 04920 _
07552 544t




<BETco BETCO TXHD 19"/17" LA

ITEM DESCRIPTION

01640
04900
04901
04905
04906
04909
- 04910
04920
04921
04933
04942
04963
85032
85036
85037
85041
85046
85047
85048
85049
85050
85054
85056
85057
85059

LOCKING HANDLE
CHASSIS-POLY 19"
CHASSIS-POLY 17"

1/4-20 X 3/4 PHS

1/4" LG DIA. WASHER
TRIGGER TX

LEVER SAFETY SWITCH
BUMPER 17"

BUMPER 19"
HANDLE TUBE LA PLATED
CORD HOOK CLAMP LA PTD
MOTOR COVER-TX RED HD
MICRO SW 1 2 HP
ANTI-KINK SPRING

CORD ASSEMBLY 14/3 X 50’
HANDLE GRIP FOAM
#10-24 X 1/2 PHS

5/16 FLAT WASHER
PIGTAIL FEMALE 42 IN.
5/16 SPRING LOCKWASHER
Y%, IN. NYLON WASHER
KNOB SAFETY SWITCH
SPRING SAFETY SWITCH
#6-32 X 1/4 PHS

HANDLE BRACE PAINTED

QTY

""‘N"“‘N-P-P'—‘hNNv—dh—‘r—‘r—-r—‘i—‘r—lr—ﬂ)—‘p—lNNi—al—t

ITEM

85060
85062
85063
85064
85065
85074
85082
85083
85084
85100
85105
85119
85140
85150
85158
85358
85359
85360
85362
85383
85388
85404

PARTS LIST 19993/19992

DESCRIPTION

AXLE SHAFT PLATED
AXLE END CAPS

5/16-18 X 1 ¥4 HHMS
SWITCH BOX PAINTED
SWITCH BOX COVER PAINT
#6-32 X 3/8 FHS - COVER
#8-32 X 1/4 PHS

PLUG

SWITCH INSERT

#6-32 X 7/8 PHS

GROMMET 3/8”

HANDLE TUBE

#14-1 % TYPE A SCREW
8-32 X % TAPTITE PHILLIPS
1/4-20 X 3/4 HHMS

1/4-20 NYLOC NUT

1, TENSION WASHER TW8
SHROUD FILTER SM WET
CORD GRIP

WHEEL 5in. FLOOR MACHINE
HANDLE TUBE PLUG
MOTOR 1-1/2 HP — SS HD

JUN 99/07552

QTY

HMNNHNNMAN»—-»—NH.—HQHH#AM



